
-0.16"

0.12"

 3
.0

3"

1.142"

R    

                   
   

   
    )

LILY SHANGHAI LILY

rin

BEARING LIMITED

 482 ( Single Cones - Imperial)Number

 

 Email: lilybea g@lily-bearing.com
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https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/482/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

